
LOT 20 ROSE CREEK PLANTATION PHA
  
894-2374, WD 1380-1495, WD 1502-

OLIVER JAMES/OLIVER ROXANNE
694 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/24/2024 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

434,091
31,450
55,000

520,541
0

520,541
HX HB 50,722

469,819
520,541

0

525,364

1502/2733 11/15/2023 WD Q I 01 577,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLAFFERTY RICHARD G

OLIVER JAMES

1380/1495 3/15/2019 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN C & TERRI L BI

RICHARD G & DENISE 
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000049598 Storage Building 22,000 04/11/2024

000041355 Roof Replacement 15,000 02/19/2021

21346 SFR 802 12/12/2003

2024HX Base Yr

694 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,420 125.9225 141.03 482,323 2004 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2952

BAS 2,952 100 2,952 374,689

FGR 575 55 316 40,109

FOP 163 30 49 6,219

FOP 344 30 103 13,073

4,034 3,420 434,091

BAS= W29 FOP= W8 S14 W20 S10 E2  R4 U4  E8  D4 R4  E10 N24$
S24 W10  L4 U4  W8  D4 L4  W2 N10  L4 U4  W8  D4 L4  W6 S33
E12 S3  D2 L2  S6  R4 D4  E5  U2 R2 E2 FOP= S7 E15 N7  U4 L4
N2 W7 S2  L4 D4 $  U4 R4  N2 E7 S2  R4 D4  E2  R2 D2  E5  U4
R4  N6  L2 U2  N3 E12 FGR= S5 E23 N25 W23 S20$ N20 E18 N27$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 8,600

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,530

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,120

31,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


